

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 112-117 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal ) No(s). 19628-19629/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 15/05/2009 in CWP NO. 20134/2004, CWP  
NO. 4758/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DEEPAK KUMAR ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE FO HARYANA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 17/09/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| List the applications on 23rd September, 2013. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]  
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]  
| | COURT MASTER