

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 192-195, 196-199, 200-208, 204-207, 208-211, 212-215, 216-219 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C No(s).19628-19629/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2009 in CWP No. 20134/2004 and
CWP No.4758/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DEEPAK KUMAR ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as petitioner, directions filed by Mr. S.K. Dhingra)

Date: 03/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Shaifali Dhingra Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For UOI

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG.
Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Garg, Adv.

For State of Haryana

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.

For State of M.P.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Lal, Adv.

For RR 7

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. N.P. Midha, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications on 7th April, 2014 showing the name of Mr. Milind Kumar, Advocate along with the Report of the Central Empowered Committee already filed.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER