

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 276-277/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 19628-19629/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/05/2009
in CWP No. 20134/2004, CWP No. 4758/2008 passed by the High Court
of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

DEEPAK KUMAR ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for withdrawal of I.A. Nos. 220-223 and office report)

Date : 07/09/2015 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chudhry, Adv.
Mr. Bijender Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dipankar Das, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Neeta Sapra

Date: 2015.09.08

Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.

17:05:40 IST

Reason:

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appear on behalf of the petitioners.

List the matter next week.

Sr . P . A .

COURT MASTER