

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 272-273 of 2015 in I.A. No. 132-135 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19628-19629/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/05/2009 in CWP No. 20134/2004 15/05/2009 in CWP No. 4758/2008 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

DEEPAK KUMAR ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/02/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Robin R.David, adv.  
M/s Dua Associates

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post I.A. Nos. 132-135 before an appropriate Bench within four weeks from today.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master